



\$~78 to 84

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ ITA 1427/2006

C.I.TAppellant

Through: None.

versus

M/S ESCORTS LTDRespondent

Through: Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Simran Mehta, Adv.

+ ITA 1428/2006, CM APPL. 20315/2015 & CM APPL. 6324/2024

C.I.TAppellant

Through: None.

versus

M/S ESCORTS LTDRespondent

Through: Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Simran Mehta, Adv.

+ ITA 644/2019

THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX -3Appellant

Through: Mr. Aseem Chawla, SSC with Ms.
Pratishtha Chaudhary, Adv.

versus

ESCRORTS LTD.Respondent

Through: Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Simran Mehta, Adv.

+ ITA 800/2019

THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX -3Appellant

Through: Mr. Aseem Chawla, SSC with Ms.
Pratishtha Chaudhary, Adv.



versus
ESCORTS LTD.Respondent
Through: Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Simran Mehta, Adv.
+ ITA 802/2019

THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX -3Appellant
Through: Mr. Aseem Chawla, SSC with Ms.
Pratishtha Chaudhary, Adv.

versus
ESCORTS LTD.Respondent
Through: Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Simran Mehta, Adv.
+ ITA 804/2019

THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX -3Appellant
Through: Mr. Aseem Chawla, SSC with Ms.
Pratishtha Chaudhary, Adv.

versus
ESCORTS LTD.Respondent
Through: Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Simran Mehta, Adv.
+ ITA 1262/2011 & CM APPL. 21759/2011

CITAppellant
Through: Mr. Sanjay Kumar, SSC for Revenue.

versus
NARESH K TREHANRespondent
Through: Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Simran Mehta, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA



ORDER
23.10.2024

%

1. The matters could not be taken up today due to paucity of time.
2. List on 05.12.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 23, 2024/A

Click here to check corrigendum, if any